

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2008  
CC 16459/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 5.8.2008 and 23.10.2008  
in MATA No. 5/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, CUTTACK)

BINAPANI SARANGI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARENDRA KUMAR MISHRA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

Date: 17/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Babita Sant, Adv.  
Ms. Malini Poduval, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

There shall be interim stay of the impugned orders.

(R.K.DHAWAN)  
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)  
COURT MASTER